
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

8 

3 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

13 

14 

5 

No. 

#42 

#014 

#68 

#72 

#81 

#77 

#008 

#343 

#17 

#3 

#428 

#54 

#191 

#39 

#96 

#176 

#331 

#27 

#8 

#36 

#70 

#122 

#165 

#654 

#277 

#41 

#111 

#902 

#789 

#188 

#47 

#76 

Name 

Tom Pank 

Cory Friedman 

David Tuaty 

Stephen Hamman 

Juan Gonzalez 

Mark Mathys / Mike Skeen 

Reg Williams / Tom Long 

Jimmy Adams 

Juan Fayen 

Jody Miller / Pippa Mann 

Brady Behrman 

Ricardo Stuart Milne 

Javier Ripoll 

Scott Daiger 

Ben Johnston 

James Hamman 

David Kuchrawy 

Robert Wisen / Andrew Davis 

Bill Earon 

John Patrick Mullaney 

Carlos Jose Miguens 

Alejandro Chahwan 

Carmine Reppucci 

Tim Savage 

Chris Lee 

Nicklas Pank 

Steve Dunn 

Jack & Phil Gilsdorf 

Tim Haines / Norm Goldrich 

Tomas Ballester 

Albert Lukazik / Stevan McAleer 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Class 

GT4.R 

EXH 

GT4.1 

GT4.1 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

F488GT 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:22.914 

1:22.887 

1:24.560 

1:24.131 

1:26.046 

1:25.805 

1:25.753 

1:26.122 

1:26.782 

1:27.113 

1:27.293 

1:28.151 

1:28.065 

1:28.408 

1:28.728 

1:28.424 

1:28.604 

1:28.869 

1:28.917 

1:29.450 

1:28.968 

1:29.699 

1:31.094 

1:30.224 

1:30.330 

1:30.558 

1:30.183 

1:32.331 

1:31.500 

1:29.751 

1:33.534 

1:32.585 

Total Tm 

20:17.333 

20:17.890 

20:26.012 

20:26.854 

20:33.410 

20:33.801 

20:34.578 

20:37.748 

20:41.096 

20:44.111 

20:45.334 

20:49.870 

20:51.598 

20:52.156 

20:52.999 

20:53.495 

20:54.023 

20:54.706 

21:02.248 

21:03.960 

21:06.466 

21:07.159 

21:14.089 

21:14.228 

21:16.981 

21:17.637 

21:19.720 

21:25.894 

21:26.155 

21:27.464 

21:36.240 

21:37.944 

Year 

2013 

2012 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2019 

2017 

2014 

2021 

2018 

2016 

2013 

2014 

2019 

2015 

2014 

2017 

2016 

2016 

2014 

2013 

2011 

2015 

2011 

2008 

2008 

2006 

2005 

2009 

2015 

2015 

2008 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Audi R8 R8 Ulta 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4R 

5.2 

4.1 

4.1 

4R 

4.1 

4000 

3.8 

4.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

4 

4.5 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.6 

Color 

White 

Gray 

White/Red 

Red 

White/Red 

White/Black/Orange 

White/Black 

White 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue/Silver/Black 

White/Orange/Gray 

White/Black/Green 

White 

White 

Green/Red/White 

Brown/Orange 

Orange/White/Black 

Red/Black 

White 

White/Blue 

White/Blue/Black 

White 

White/Orange 

White/Red 

White 

White/Orange 

White/Red 

Silver/Red 

White/Black/Blue 

Blue/Black 

Blue 

Hometown 

Walkersville MD 

Charleston SC 

Miami FL 

Port Orange FL 

Dallas TX 

Put-in-Bay OH 

Hickory NC 

Suffolk VA 

Coconut Grove FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Maldonado URY 

Doral FL 

Seattle WA 

Alpharetta GA 

Miami FL 

Sterling MA 

Mentor OH 

Cohasset MA 

Naples FL 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Miami FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Walkersville MD 

Littelton CO 

Gainesville GA 

Cincinnati OH 

San Juan PR 

Greenwich CT 

Loxahatchee FL 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

15 

5 

16 

No. 

#981 

#03 

#40 

Name 

David Williens 

Marcel Fayen 

Lukas Pank 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

Laps 

12 

10 

3 

Best Tm 

1:33.244 

1:26.741 

1:30.767 

Total Tm 

21:38.592 

17:46.723 

5:35.447 

Year 

2016 

2019 

2010 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

3.8 

4 

3.8 

Color 

White 

Black 

Green 

Hometown 

Highland Beach FL 

Coconut Grove FL 

Walkersville MD 
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